
III Mayo High School Chamber Symphony Cole Davis
Children of  the Shrine James Swearingen 

III Crown Imperial William Walton,  Arr. Jay Bocook
III First Suite in E-Flat Themes Holst, Arr. Sweeney

III Colleton County High School Concert Band Tom Finigan
His Honor Henry Fillmore, Arr. Andrew Balent

III Aztec Fire Jay Bocook
III Risk Everything for a Dream Richard Saucedo

IV Darlington High School Symphonic Band Brandon Johnson
New Era Fanfare Randall Standridge

III Arikara James Meredith
IV Aventura James Swearingen

IV Hanahan High School Concert Band Gretchen Bowles
Rough Riders Karl L. King/Arr. James Swearingen

III Foundry John Mackey
IV By Loch and Mountain Robert W. Smith

III Timberland High School Band Prince Brewington
Atlantis Anne McGinty

III Aeolian Winds John F. Edmundson
III Adrenaline Engines Randall Standridge

IV Orangeburg-Wilkinson High School Band Michael McClain
Balladair Frank Erickson

IV Festivo Vaclav Nelhybel
III Fiero Steve Hodges

IV James Island Charter High School Charter Band Colt Campbell
Coat of  Arms George Kenny

IV Among the Clouds Brian Balmages
IV Anthem for Winds and Percussion Claude T. Smith

IV Palmetto Scholars Academy High School Band Andrew Gregory
National Emblem March Bagley, Arr. Schissel

IV Loch Lomond Frank Ticheli
IV Song and Dance Richard Saucedo

IV Charleston School of  the Arts Symphonic Band Basil Kerr
In a Persian Market Ketelby

IV Forever Holding Close the Memories Richard Saucedo
IV Gathering of  the Ranks at Hebron David Holsinger

VI Goose Creek High School Symphonic Band Josh Artz
The Liberty Bell John Phillip Sousa, Arr. Jay Bocook

V Yosemite Autumn Mark Camphouse
VI Arabesque Sam Hazo

VI Stratford High School Wind Orchestra Todd Smith
Spoon River Percy A. Grainger, Ed. William S. Carson & Alan Naylor

VI The Leaves are Falling Warren Benson
VI March from Symphonic Metamorphosis Paul Hindemith, Trans. Keith Wilson 



II R. B. Stall Concert Band Tabytha Walls
Darklands March Randall Standridge

II As Tears Fall on Dawn's New Light Robert Sheldon
II Into the Arctic Brian Balmages

III Fort Dorchester High School Concert Band Jed Thomas
Coast Guards Karl King, Arr. James Swearingen 

III Linden Lea Ralph Vaughn Williams, Arr. John Stout 
III Almighty Fortress David Shaffer

III Wade Hampton High School Concert Band Ervin Manigo
Guardians of  Liberty Paul Murtha

III Ashland Park Ed Huckeby
III Arabian Dances Roland Barrett

V Hanahan High School Symphonic Band Gretchen Bowles
March, April, May Masao Yabe

V Cry of  the Last Unicorn Rossano Galante
V Exultate Samuel Hazo

III Manning High School Symphonic Band Jordan Jefferson
Barnum and Bailey's Favorite Karl L. King, Arr. Brubaker

III Arabian Dances Roland Barrett
III Rippling Watercolors Brian Balmages

IV Summerville High School Concert Band Leslie Gilreath
Il Re Pastore Mozart, Arr. Davis

IV Salvation is Created Tchnesnokov
IV Fall River Overture Robert Sheldon

IV Wando High School Concert Band II Bobby Lambert
March of  the Belgium Paratroopers Pierre Leemans

IV Down a Country Lane Aaron Copland
IV Irish Rhapsody Clare Grundman

IV Ashley Ridge High School Symphonic Band Chad Pence
Allied Honor Karl King, Arr. James Swearingen

IV Toccata for Band Frank Erickson
IV Blue Ridge Saga James Swearingen

VI Wando High School Concert Band I Lanie Radecke
Pathfinder of  Panama Sousa/Wingert-Jones

V Psalm For Band Persichetti/Elkan-Vogel
VI Toccata Marziale Vaughan Williams/Boosey & Hawkes

VI Summerville High School Symphonic Band Leslie Gilreath
Head Rush Jay Bocook

VI A Movement for Rosa Mark Camphouse
VI First Suite in E-Flat Holst, Ed. Matthews

VI-MW Wando High School Symphonic Band Bobby Lambert
Children's March Percy Grainger

VI-MW Symphony No. 6 for Band Vincent Presichetti



IV West Ashley Symphonic Band Stacy Coker
The Washington Post March John Philip Sousa, Arr. Michael Story

IV Amazing Grace Frank Ticheli
IV Elements Brian Balmages 

III Beaufort High School Payden Nichols
Procession of  the Nobles Rimsky-Korsakov

III Air For Band Frank Erickson
III Chesford Portrait James Swearingen

IV Burke High School Wind Ensemble Linard McCloud
Heritage March Steve Hodges

III A Hymn For Band Hugh Stuart
IV Blue Ridge Saga James Swearingen

IV Colleton County High School Symphonic Band Tommy Finigan
Washington Post March John Phillip Sousa, Arr. Andrew Balent

III Nostalgia Rossano Galante
IV El Camino Real Alfred Reed, Arr. Robert Longfield

III Orangeburg County School District 5 Honor Band Deedra Wright
Bandology Eric Osterling

III Fate of  the Gods Steven Reinke
III Regenisis Higgins

IV Ridgeland-Hardeeville High School Honor Band Davaron Edwards
Gusting Winds Davaron Edwards

IV Flourish for Wind Band Ralph Vaughn Williams
IV Where the Blackhawk Soars Robert Smith

IV Pelion High School Wind Ensemble Otto Hage
The Kalxon Henry Filmore, Ed. Frederick Fennell

IV October Eric Whitacre
IV Irish Rhapsody Clare Grundman

IV Bluffton High School Symphonic Band Anthony Granquist
His Honor Henry Fillmore, Arr. Andrew Balent

III Rain Brian Balmages
IV Chinco Hills John O'Reilly

IV May River High School Wind Symphony David Carbone
Brighton Beach March William Latham

III Arioso Johann S. Bach, Arr. Jacob de Haan
IV Cajun Folk Songs Frank Ticheli

V Stratford High School Concert Band Todd Smith
Amparito Roca Jaime Tuxidor, Arr. Aubrey Winter

IV As Summer Was Just Beginning Larry Daehn
IV English Folk Song Suite Ralph Vaughan Williams

V Fort Dorchester High School Symphonic Band Jed Thomas
Americans We Henry Fillmore, Arr. Frederick Fennell

IV Forever Holding Close The Memories Richard Saucedo
V Kirkpatrick's Muse Jay Bocook



VI Charleston School of  the Arts Wind Ensemble Basil Kerr
Inglesina David Delle Chase

VI Elsa's Procession to the Cathedral Wagner, Arr. Calliet
VI Fifth Suite for Band Alfred Reed

VI-MW Ashley Ridge High School Wind Ensemble Chad Pence
Australian Up Country Tune Percy Grainger

VI-MW Symphony No. 3 Vittorio Giannini

VI-MW Goose Creek High School Wind Ensemble Josh Artz
Du Lebensfurst, Herr Jesu Christ Johanne S. Bach

VI-MW Suite of  Old American Dances Robert Russell Bennett

 


